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Parenting Support Offer 

• Free parenting courses suitable for all parents and 

carers of children 0 -18 years.

• Available both virtually and online.

• The team works to support parent onto courses. 

• If the service is not suitable, we can refer on and 

signpost. 

• New expansion of our offer.



Current Offer

Baby Steps Programme Circle Of Security 

Parenting

Together Time 



Current Offer

Baby & Us

Being a Parent 

Living with Teenagers

Being a Parent Autism

Being a Parent ADHD

Strengthening Families, 

Strengthening Communities 
Programme 

Stronger Relationships

(RPC) together or living apart



Registration & Referral Process

• Quick and easy sign-up process.

• On receipt of the registration, a 

member of the Parenting team will 

contact the parent to discuss their 

needs further and agree which 

programme they would like to 

attend. 

• Provide us with information. 

• Attendance is voluntary.

• Courses are offered termly.

• Registration closes once 

courses have started.

• Avoid making a registration 

at the point of case closure

• Engagement feedback 

and concerns will be 

shared.

.

•  



Meet the team!

Parenting Lead 

Lian Pitt

Lpitt1@lambeth.gov.uk

Baby Steps Worker

Claire Antonio

Cantonio1@lambeth.gov.uk

Baby Steps Worker

Monique Obilana- James

Mobilanajames@lambeth.gov.uk 

Baby Steps worker

Rachel Beasley

Rbeasley@lambeth.gov.uk

Parenting Worker 

Maneesha Marcus 

Mmarcus@lambeth.gov.uk

Parenting Worker 

Ceilidh Hallam

Challam@lambeth.gov.uk

Parenting Worker 

Emma Mills

Emills1@lambeth.gov.uk

Parenting Support Officer

Mildred Siwoniku

Msiwoniku1@lambeth.gov.uk



Any Questions?

See our offer!

www.Lambeth.gov.uk/parenting   

Contact us:

Parenting@lambeth.gov.uk

http://www.lambeth.gov.uk/parenting
mailto:Parenting@lambeth.gov.uk
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